
Amino Acids
DMAE Bitartrate

L-Arginine HCL

L-Lysine Mono HCL Granular

Carotenoids
Beta Carotene

Lutein

Lutein Esters

Lycopene

Mixed Carotenoids

Zeaxanthin

Joint
Chondroitin Sulfate 90%

Glucosamine HCL

Glucosamine Sulfate 
Glucosamine Sulfate DC

HA (Sodium Hyaluronate)
PEA (Palmitoylethanolamide) 

Fruit & Vegetable
Acerola Extract 25%

Alfalfa Juice Concentrate

Apple Cider Vinegar Powder 
Barley Grass Juice Powder 
Barley Grass Powder, Organic  
Broccoli Powder, Organic 
Cabbage Powder

Chia Seed Powder

Collard Greens Powder

Kale Powder, Organic

Mango Juice Powder

Oat Grass Juice Powder
Oat Grass Juice Powder, Organic 
Spinach Powder, Organic

Minerals
Calcium Ascorbate

Calcium Cit USP Fine Gran 
Copper Gluconate USP 
Magnesium Citrate 21%

Manganese Gluconate USP

Mushrooms
Almond Mushroom Powder, Organic 
Chaga 1:1 Powder, Organic

Cordyceps 1:1 Powder, Organic
King Trumpet Powder, Organic
Lion’s Mane 1:1 Powder, Organic 
Maitake 1:1 Powder, Organic
Reishi 1:1 Powder, Organic
Shiitake 1:1 Powder, Organic

Turkey Tail 1:1 Powder, Organic

Postbiotics
BBR4401® - Cholesterol Postbiotic
Cera-Glow® - Lysate from Probiotics
Post-Collagen® - Postbiotic & Collagen
RHT3201® - Rhamnosus Tyndallizate

Probiotics
Bacillus coagulans IDCC 1201

Bacillus subtilis IDCC 1101

Bifidobacterium bifidum IDCC 4201 
Bifidobacterium breve IDCC 4401 
Bifidobacterium lactis IDCC 4301 
Bifidobacterium longum IDCC 4101 
Enterococcus faecium IDCC 2102 
Lacticaseibacillus casei IDCC 3451 
Lacticaseibacillus paracasei IDCC 3401 
Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus IDCC 3201 
Lactiplantibacillus plantarum IDCC 3501 
Lactobacillus acidophilus IDCC 3302  
Lactobacillus gasseri IDCC 3101 
Lactobacillus helveticus IDCC 3801 
Lactobacillus johnsonii IDCC 9203 
Lactococcus lactis IDCC 2301 
Ligilactobacillus salivarius IDCC 3551 
Limosilactobacillus fermentum IDCC 3901   
Limosilactobacillus reuteri IDCC 3701    
Streptococcus thermophilus IDCC 2201 
Custom and Standard Blends

Specialty
Astaxanthin
Bromelain
DHA (Odourless Algal Powder)
Dihydroquercetin (Taxifolin)

Fenugreek Fiber

Glucomannan, Capsule Grade

Maca Root Powder, Organic 
Quercetin 95%

Soy Isoflavones 40%
Spirulina Powder
Sunflower Lecithin
Tarragon Leaf Powder

Vitamins

Beta Carotene

Mixed Tocopherols

Sunflower Vitamin E
    SunE®  
    Sunvitol® E500
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B12
Vitamin E Acetate 50% DC
Vitamin E Acetate 700
Vitamin E Succinate 1185, Non-GMO

Branded Products

Advasterol® - Phytosterols 

Advantiox® - Mixed Tocopherol Oil 

AlgaVieTM
 - Vegan DHA

BBR4401® - Cholesterol Postbiotic 

Beta Caro-gen® - Beta Carotene 

CaroRite® - Mixed Carotenoids

Cera-Glow® - Lysate from Probiotics 

Covi-Ox® - Mixed Tocopherols 

Covitol® - Alpha Tocopherol 

FenuLean® - Fenugreek Fiber 

JPL934® - Microbiome Probiotic 

Lavitol® - Dihydroquercetin (Taxifolin) 

Lavitol® - Arabinogalactan

Lute-gen® - Lutein

Nutripherol® - Mixed Tocopherol Oil 

OptiFlavone® - Soy Isoflavones  

Post-Collagen® - Postbiotic & Collagen 

QShield® - Probiotics 

ravEtol® - Mixed Tocopherols 

Regenate® - PEA 

RHT3201® - Postbiotics

Sovitol® - Soy Vitamin E

Sporable® - Spore Forming Probiotic 

SunE® - Sunflower Vitamin E Oil 

Sunvasterol® - Sunflower Phytosterols 

Sunvitol® - Sunflower Vitamin E 

Sunvolec® - Sunflower Lecithin

Vitasterol® - Phytosterols

Zea-gen® - Zeaxanthin

714.694.1400 | www.nutralliance.com | info@nutralliance.com

Nutralliance
Product Listing 
by Category
Revised Aug 15, 2025



Acerola Extract 25%

Advantiox®

Advasterol®

AlgaVieTM - Vegan DHA

Alfalfa Juice Concentrate

Apple Cider Vinegar Powder 

Arabinogalactan

Astaxanthin

Bacillus coagulans IDCC 1201 

Bacillus subtilis IDCC 1101

Barley Grass Juice Powder 

BBR4401®

Beta Caro-gen®

Beta Carotene

Beta Sitosterol

Bifidobacterium bifidum IDCC 4201 

Bifidobacterium breve IDCC 4401 

Bifidobacterium lactis IDCC 4301 

Bifidobacterium longum IDCC 4101 

Black Seed Oil Extract

Broccoli Powder

Bromelain

Cabbage Powder

Calcium Citrate USP Fine Gran 

CaroRite®

Cera-Glow®

Chaga 1:1 Powder, Organic

Chia Seed Powder

Chondroitin Sulfate

Collard Greens Powder

Copper Gluconate USP

Cordyceps 1:1 Powder, Organic 

Covi-Ox® 

Covitol®

DHA (Odourless Algal Powder) 

Dihydroquercetin (Taxifolin) 

DMAE Bitartrate

Enterococcus faecium IDCC 2102 

Fenugreek Fiber

FenuLean®

Glucomannan, Capsule Grade 

Glucosamine HCL

Glucosamine Sulfate

HA (Sodium Hyaluronate)

JPL934®

Kale Powder, Organic

King Trumpet Powder, Organic

L- Arginine HCL

L- Lysine Mono HCL

Lacticaseibacillus casei IDCC 3451 

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei IDCC 3401 

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus IDCC 3201 

Lactiplantibacillus plantarum IDCC 3501 

Lactobacillus acidophilus IDCC 3302 

Lactobacillus gasseri IDCC 3101 

Lactobacillus helveticus IDCC 3801 

Lactobacillus johnsonii IDCC 9203 

Lactococcus lactis IDCC 2301

Lavitol®

Ligilactobacillus salivarius IDCC 3551 

Limosilactobacillus fermentum IDCC 3701 

Limosilactobacillus reuteri IDCC 3701 

Lion’s Mane 1:1 Powder, Organic

Lute-gen®

Lutein

Lutein Esters

Lycopene

Maca Root Powder, Organic

Magnesium Citrate

Maitake 1:1 Powder, Organic

Manganese Gluconate USP

Mango Juice Powder

Mixed Carotenoids

Mixed Tocopherols

Nigella Sativa

Nutripherol®

Oat Grass Juice Powder, Organic 

OptiFlavone®

PEA (Palmitoylethanolamide) 

Phytosterols

Postbiotics, Oral & Topical

Post-Collagen®

Probiotics, Quadruple-Coated 

QShield®

Quercetin

RHT3201®

ravEtol®

Regenate® - PEA

Reishi 1:1 Powder, Organic

Riboflavin Granular

Shiitake 1:1 Powder, Organic

Sovitol®

Soy Isoflavones

Spinach Powder, Organic

Spirulina Powder, Organic

Sporable®

Streptococcus thermophilus IDCC 2201 

SunE® Natural Vitamin E

Sunflower Lecithin

Sunflower Vitamin E

Sunvasterol®

Sunvitol® E500

Sunvolec®

Tarragon Leaf Powder

Turkey Tail 1:1 Powder, Organic 

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B12

Vitamin E Acetate

Vitamin E Succinate

Vitasterol®

Zea-gen®

Zeaxanthin
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